2013 in Instrument Number 5208678 
Clinton County Records, Michigan. 
Said mortgage is now held by Fifth 
Third Bank, N.A. as Successor by 
merger to Fifth Third Mortgage 
Company, by assignment. There is 
claimed to be due at the date hereof 
the sum of One Hundred Three 
Thousand Four Hundred Forty-One 
and 77/100 Dollars ($103,441.77). 
Under the power of sale contained in 
said mortgage and the statute in such 
case made and provided, notice is 

hereby given that said mortgage will 
be foreclosed by a sale of the mort-
gaged premises, or some part of 
them, at public vendue at the place of